parties and establishing the source(s) and legitimacy of funding.

Both parties will be required to disclose all relevant information 
prior to the conclusion of missives to enable the agents to 
meet their respective obligations under the Regulations.

Proposal
We are seeking offers over £250,000 (Two 
Hundred and Fifty Thousand Pounds) for the 
benefit of our client’s heritable interest. 

The Agents for themselves and for the vendors or lessors of this property whose agents they are give notice that: (i) the particulars are set out as a general outline only 

for the guidance of intending purchasers or lessees, and do not constitute, nor constitute part of an offer or contract;